AUTORIDADE ~ Edificio Central:
NACIONAL DE COMUNICACOES Avenida Bispo Medeiros No.8

AUTORIDADE NACIONAL Caicoli, Dili, Timor-Leste

iz TIMOR-LESTE Phone No: 3311415

www.anc.tl
FORM 1
I. GENERAL INFORMATION
* these items must be completed
1. Individual
1.1 Name *
1.2 Nationality *
1.3 Passport/ID card number *
(copy to be provided)
2. Business
2.1 Name *
2.2 Business Registration Number *
(copy to be provided)
23 Type of Business *
3. Government, Embassy and NGO
31 Department, Embassy or NGO *
4. Contact Details
4.1 Responsible Person *
4.2 Address *
4.3 Contact Number *
4.4 Email Address *
5. Purpose Tick v
5.1 New Licence
5.2 Renew Licence
5.3  Change Licence Please attach a copy of your old licence
for renew or change licence
6. Licence Type
6.2 Satellite Use Form 3 DATE RECEIVED:
6.3 Land Mobile Use Form 4
6.4 Amateur Please provide a copy of your valid certificate RECEIVED BY:
6.5 Broadcasting Use Form 5 and 6
ASSIGNED TO:
6.6 Ship Station Use Form 7
6.7 Cost Station Use Form 8
6.8 Aircraft Station Use Form 9
6.9 MMSI & Call Sign Use Form 10
6.10 EPIRB Use Form 11
TECHNICAL DIRECTOR
6.11 MMSI Coast station Use Form 12
6.12 MMSI Ship Station Group Use Form 13
6.13 Other Use Form 14
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1. Fixed/Base Station Information

1.1
1.2
13

14
15
1.6

Name of Site *
Site Address *

Co-ordinates *

Site Elevation (AMSL)*
Call Sign

Radius of coverage area

Equipment

2.1
2.2
23
24

Equipment Name*
Power to antenna*
Power type*

Radiated Power

Frequency Information

3.1
3.2
3.3
34

Frequency or Band*
Bandwidth *
Emission designator *

Channel Separation*

Antenna Information

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9

Azimuth*

Elevation*

Antenna Height AGL (m) *
Antenna Name *

Class of antenna*
Polarization *

Antenna Gain*

Antenna Directivity*

Horizontal Beam Width*

: Longitude

FORM 4

II. SITE INFORMATION

* these items must be completed

Date
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Day

Latitude

Month

Year

LAND MOBILE SERVICE

FB

Signature




