

Edifício Central: Avenida Bispo Medeiros No.8 Caicoli, Dili, Timor-Leste Phone No: 3311415 www.anc.tl

FORM 1 I. GENERAL INFORMATION * these items must be completed

1. Individual

	1.1	Name *	:			
	1.2	Nationality *	:			
	1.3	Passport/ID card number	* :			
		(copy to be provided)				
2.	Busi	ness				
	2.1	Name *	:			
	2.2 Business Registration Number * :					
		(copy to be provided)				
	2.3	Type of Business *	:			
3.	Gov	ernment, Embassy ai	nd NGO			
	3.1	Department, Embassy or	NGO * :			
4.	Con	tact Details				
	4.1	Responsible Person *	:			
	4.2	Address *	:			
	4.3	Contact Number *	:			
	4.4	Email Address *	:			
5.		oose ti	ck √			
	5.1	New Licence				
	5.2 5.3	Renew Licence Change Licence	Please at	tach a copy of your old licence		
	5.5	Change Licence		v or change licence		
6.	Lice	nce Type				
	6.1	Fixed	Use Form	2	OFFICIAL USE ONLY	
	6.2	Satellite	Use Form	3	DATE RECEIVED:	
	6.3	Land Mobile	Use Form	4		
	6.4	Amateur	Please prov	ride a copy of your valid certificate	RECEIVED BY:	
	6.5	Broadcasting	Use Form	5 and 6	ASSIGNED TO:	
	6.6	Ship Station	Use Form	7	A331GNED 10.	
	6.7	Cost Station	Use Form	8		
	6.8	Aircraft Station	Use Form	9		
	6.9	MMSI & Call Sign	Use Form	10		
	6.10	EPIRB	Use Form	11	TECHNICAL DIRECTOR	
	6.11	MMSI Coast station	Use Form	12	TECHNICAL DIRECTOR	-
	6.12	MMSI Ship Station Group	Use Form	13		
	6.13	Other	Use Form	14		



Edifício Central: Avenida Bispo Medeiros No.8 Caicoli, Dili, Timor-Leste Phone No: 3311415 www.anc.tl

FORM 4 II. SITE INFORMATION

* these items must be completed

FB

LAND MOBILE SERVICE

1	1.1							
		Name of Site *	:					
1	1.2	Site Address *	:					
1	1.3	Co-ordinates *	: Longitude			Latitude		
1	1.4	Site Elevation (AMSL)*	:					
1	1.5	Call Sign	:					
1	1.6	Radius of coverage area	:					
2.	Eq	uipment						
2	2.1	Equipment Name*	:					
2	2.2	Power to antenna*	:					
2	2.3	Power type*	:					
2	2.4	Radiated Power	:					
3.	Fre	equency Information						
3	3.1	Frequency or Band*	:					
3	3.2	Bandwidth *	:					
3	3.3	Emission designator *	:					
3	3.4	Channel Separation*	:					
4.	An	tenna Information						
4	4.1	Azimuth*	:					
4	4.2	Elevation*	:					
4	4.3	Antenna Height AGL (m) *	:					
4	4.4	Antenna Name *	:					
4	4.5	Class of antenna*	:					
4	4.6	Polarization *	:					
4	4.7	Antenna Gain*	:					
4	4.8	Antenna Directivity*	:					
4	4.9	Horizontal Beam Width*	:					
					Day	Month	Year	
				Date				Signature